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El Camino College
Fall 2001 Enrollment Status

26,131 Total Students

4,916

2,835

1,562

1,470

14,957

231

1st Time Student

1st Time Transfer

Not Applicable

Returning Student

Continuing

Uncollected

0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,000



El Camino College
Fall 2001 Age Groups
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El Camino College
Fall 2001 Day/Evening Classes
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El Camino College
Fall 2001 Academic Level
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El Camino College
Fall 2001 Unit Load
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